TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

AB 9875

Parts Catalog # 090202

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



PARTS CATALOG #090202 REV. F

« [TEM IS INCLUDED WITH OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY . g 28
o [TEM #6 IS P/N 091816 (BUTTIN HEAD, 3/8" LENGTH) RN %6
ONAB 9875 UNIT (P/N 0931200 AND IS P/N 091829 S
(11/16" LENGTH) ON AB 9875-KM UNIT (F/N 093280). Hr—
ook [TEM #35 REPLACES TTEM #17 ON AB 9875-KM UNIT. RN
eeoc [TEM #36 IS INCLUDED WITH AB 9875-KM UNIT AND IS ~
AVAILABLE TO ADD ON AB 9875 UNIT.
45 1 092259 | SPRING COVER * 90 | 091982 | #10-32 NUT 2 15 | 091814 | #10-24 X 374 STUD *
44 | 092296 | BACKING PLATE TAB SPRING * 29 | 0924% | 13" TIE BAR 2 14 1091811 | #10-24 X /4 SET SCREW 4
43 | 092234 | BACKING PLATE TAB * 28 | 092601 | INWARD NIP SYMBIL 2 13| 091802 | #3-48 X /4 FLAT HD SCREW | ~
42| 091949 | SPRING PIN * 7| 092494 WARNING STICKER ! 12 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
411091897 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP * 26 | 091810 #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCW | 2 111092290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) |
40| 091865 | OSC, RETAINING WASHER * 25 | 091806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW | « 10| 092370 | SEAL SET (L & R) ]
39 [ 091117 | OSC. DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER | = 24| 092691 | COVER NUT 2 g | 092291 | ECCENTRIC 2
38 | 091261 | SHAFT ASSY §.§. * 23 | 092304 | GUIDE PIN + B8 | 092222 | NETERING GAUGE 2
22 | 092604 | NOZZLE i /| 091816 | #10-24 x 3/8 BUTTIN HD SCREW] 4
3 | 096560 | KOLORMATE MODEL 60 ek 21| 092481 | WAVE WASHER 2 6 | x| #10-24 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 4
35 [ 091360 | 13" OSC COVER ASSY 8 20| 091851 | #10-32 x 1 SET SCREW 2 9| 091017 | R.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1
341 092470 | 13" FORM ROLLER W/B 1 19 1092940 | GEAR CLOTCH ASSY, AB B3B0 | | 41091018 | L.H, OSC. END BLOCK 1
33 | 092460 | 13" METERING ROLLER W/B 1 18 | 092415 | THRUST WASHER ) 3| 091219 | ALTGNMENT BLOCK 2
32| 092303 | SHOULDER SCREW i 171 092620 | 13" COVER ASSEMBLY ok 2| 092210 | L.H. END FRAME ASSY !
31 [ 091306 | ASSY, 13" OSC., LONG STROKE | 1 16| 092401 | BEARING * 1092200 | R.H. END FRAME ASSY ]
TTEMH | PART # OESCRIPTION NTYL 1 TTEM# [ PART # OESCRIPTION NTYl | TTEMHE | PART # OESCRIPTIION nry




AB-9870 BRACKLT KllTheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 R

2
/L“K -
\ ) /
S /T
IR (N
|
ECCENTRIC 1S COLIR 28 @

(00ED GOLD

ECCENTRIC IS COLOR
(ODED GOLD

$k§ ——=

TN &
Z
*xd] j\

| il
|
|
| -
\/ -
x TTEM IS INCLUDED WITH DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY 7| 091816 ) 10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON CAP SCH
s [ALTBRATED BOTTLE AND DISPENSING VALVE ASSEMBLY 6 | 091895 | 1/4-28 x 3/8 BUTTON CAP SCW
ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET KIT (P/N 093780). o | 091870 | 1/4-20 « 3/15 BRASS TIP S5
471092705 | D-RING * 311081943 | 3732 x | ROLL PIN 41 091868 | 174-20 x 374 HEX HD SCREW
45 1092700 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY ok 30 | 093787 | POSITIVE STOP ASSY 3 1 093811 | TORSION SPRING
45 1092771 | CALIBRATED BOTTLE ok 29 | 093809 | STOP BOLT 2| 093555 | KOMPAC WRENCH

441 090753 | 3732 WRENCH

43 | 092778 | KOMPAL SYRINGE

421 092370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET

A1 | 091867 | 1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX HEAD SCREW
40 | 099581 | L. H. SAFETY COVER BRACKET
39 1093582 | RH. SAFETY [OVER BRACKET
38 | 091819 | 10-24 x 1/2 BUTTON CAP SC
37 [ 091972 | 1/4-20 LOCK NOT

30 | 091857 174 SPACER WASHER

35 [ 091959 | 5/8 SPACER WASHER 191093593 | GUARD PLATE 090910 | L.H. MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY
341 091960 | RUBBER WASHER 16| 093504 | MICRO SWITCH ACTIVATIR (90920 | R-H. MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY

TTEMH | PART # DESCRIPTION NIVl | ITEME [PART # DESCRIPTION NTYL | TTEME [PART # DESCRIPTION nTy

28 | 091968 | 10-24 LOCK NUT

J1 | 093799 | ABD SHIRT LINK

0 | 091995 3/8 ERING

25 | (91936 SPACER WASHER

241 093807 | ABD LONG LINC

23 | 091818 | 10-24 x 3/8 SOCKET CAP SCW
091954 | 5/16 E-RING

21| 093794 ABD FORM LINC ASSY

20| (093564 | OPERATION DECAL

93814 | SHOULOER BOLT

0 | 093543 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC
091980 | 7/16-20 NUT

093612 | BEARING BOLT SLEAVE
093612 | BEARING BOLT

093818 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT BUSHING
0919101 9716 LOCK COLLAR

093613 | DETENT STUD

093805 | BOLT RETAINER ASSY

—_— === =N === —
— o lwl Aol agalolo|l—|—|—]|—|—|— | — | —
— = o — oo = = — oo o — o oL o

Sl — ool sl— | — B = —]—
™
(AN}






